
Place Name

Bib 

No Gender Age Group Gun Time Pace

1 Chris Lanterman 106 M 1 0-99 18:19.1 5:55

2 Sarah McFadden 124 F 1 0-99 20:03.6 6:28

3 Ian Warner 119 M 2 0-99 22:11.9 7:09

4 Jason Gasmin 118 M 3 0-99 23:07.0 7:27

5 Kristine Duncan 133 F 2 0-99 23:20.2 7:32

6 Steve Wilson 105 M 4 0-99 24:19.9 7:51

7 David Teitlebaum 111 M 5 0-99 24:23.9 7:52

8 Meghan Kelly 128 F 3 0-99 24:26.0 7:53

9 Daniel Shickich 138 M 6 0-99 24:27.2 7:53

10 Heather Toothaker 139 F 4 0-99 24:28.3 7:54

11 Kristin Timm 113 F 5 0-99 24:47.6 8:00

12 Mark Wittow 103 M 7 0-99 24:57.8 8:03

13 DR Nishimura 140 M 8 0-99 25:19.0 8:10

14 Skylee Robinson 132 F 6 0-99 26:41.0 8:36

15 Taylor Wonhoff 131 M 9 0-99 26:41.8 8:36

16 Amy Bernard 120 F 7 0-99 27:24.6 8:50

17 Joe Probst 147 M 10 0-99 28:39.9 9:15

18 Nathan Collins 123 M 11 0-99 28:43.8 9:16

19 Cathy Jansen 117 F 8 0-99 29:20.0 9:28

20 Alisha Morgan 115 F 9 0-99 29:21.5 9:28

21 Anna-Marie Neft 145 F 10 0-99 29:56.9 9:39

22 Maria Manza 114 F 11 0-99 30:02.3 9:41

23 Molly Foster 141 F 12 0-99 30:16.5 9:46

24 Marty Gisler 121 M 12 0-99 31:32.8 10:10

25 Sierra McWilliams 107 F 13 0-99 32:16.2 10:25

26 Bruce Johnson 142 M 13 0-99 33:20.7 10:45

27 Michele Buckley 135 F 14 0-99 35:41.8 11:31

28 Sara Yamin 146 F 15 0-99 35:59.9 11:36

29 Charlott Archer 137 F 16 0-99 38:17.6 12:21

30 Mary Whisner 127 F 17 0-99 39:12.3 12:39

31 Mary Hotchkiss 126 F 18 0-99 39:13.9 12:39

32 Amber Leaders 130 F 19 0-99 39:18.9 12:41

33 Angela Cook 104 F 20 0-99 39:22.6 12:42

34 Lisa Iwuoha 110 F 21 0-99 39:52.2 12:52

35 Rolf Buchner 101 M 14 0-99 40:28.4 13:03

36 DeAnna Johnson 143 F 22 0-99 40:40.2 13:07

37 Joannna Sylwester 112 F 23 0-99 41:23.1 13:21

38 Melissa Cunningham 134 F 24 0-99 47:07.1 15:12

39 Wayne Cunningham 144 M 15 0-99 47:08.6 15:12

Race Judicata 5K Run

5K Overall Finish List
Saturday, April 02, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5K Overall Page 1 of 2



Place Name Bib No Gender Gun Time Pace

Place Name Bib No Gender Gun Time Pace

1 Sarah McFadden 124 F 20:03.6 6:28

2 Kristine Duncan 133 F 23:20.2 7:32

3 Meghan Kelly 128 F 24:26.0 7:53

4 Heather Toothaker 139 F 24:28.3 7:54

5 Kristin Timm 113 F 24:47.6 8:00

6 Skylee Robinson 132 F 26:41.0 8:36

7 Amy Bernard 120 F 27:24.6 8:50

8 Cathy Jansen 117 F 29:20.0 9:28

9 Alisha Morgan 115 F 29:21.5 9:28

10 Anna-Marie Neft 145 F 29:56.9 9:39

11 Maria Manza 114 F 30:02.3 9:41

12 Molly Foster 141 F 30:16.5 9:46

13 Sierra McWilliams 107 F 32:16.2 10:25

14 Michele Buckley 135 F 35:41.8 11:31

15 Sara Yamin 146 F 35:59.9 11:36

16 Charlott Archer 137 F 38:17.6 12:21

17 Mary Whisner 127 F 39:12.3 12:39

18 Mary Hotchkiss 126 F 39:13.9 12:39

19 Amber Leaders 130 F 39:18.9 12:41

20 Angela Cook 104 F 39:22.6 12:42

21 Lisa Iwuoha 110 F 39:52.2 12:52

22 DeAnna Johnson 143 F 40:40.2 13:07

23 Joannna Sylwester 112 F 41:23.1 13:21

24 Melissa Cunningham 134 F 47:07.1 15:12

Place Name Bib No Gender Gun Time Pace

1 Chris Lanterman 106 M 18:19.1 5:55

2 Ian Warner 119 M 22:11.9 7:09

3 Jason Gasmin 118 M 23:07.0 7:27

4 Steve Wilson 105 M 24:19.9 7:51

5 David Teitlebaum 111 M 24:23.9 7:52

6 Daniel Shickich 138 M 24:27.2 7:53

7 Mark Wittow 103 M 24:57.8 8:03

8 DR Nishimura 140 M 25:19.0 8:10

9 Taylor Wonhoff 131 M 26:41.8 8:36

10 Joe Probst 147 M 28:39.9 9:15

11 Nathan Collins 123 M 28:43.8 9:16

12 Marty Gisler 121 M 31:32.8 10:10

13 Bruce Johnson 142 M 33:20.7 10:45

14 Rolf Buchner 101 M 40:28.4 13:03

15 Wayne Cunningham 144 M 47:08.6 15:12

Female Finishers

Male Finishers

Race Judicata 5K Run

5K Gender Finish List
Saturday, April 02, 2011
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

5K By Gender Page 2 of 2


